

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13631/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2005 in RSA No. 893/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DILIP KUMAR @ SRINIVAS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAMODAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.B.Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar M.Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, let this
matter be adjourned till after the summer vacation.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Juginder Kaur]
Court Master